Doc No.
POS NO
1 5
2 25
3 1
4 11
5 13
6 3
7 48
8 4
9 18
10 22
11 37

Date: 12/04/2024

DRIVER NAT
Taylor BARNARD GBR
Robert SHWARTZMAN ISR
Zane MALONEY BRB
Tim TRAMNITZ DEU
Matt CAMPBELL AUS
Mikel AZCONA ESP
Jordan KING GBR
Paul ARON EST
Yann EHRLACHER FRA
Caio COLLET BRA
Sheldon VAN DER LINDE ZAF
Taylor BARNARD GBR

@ WORLD CHANMPIONSHIP

Posted at:

ABB F@Q’WUL’Je

ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Rookie Free Practice - Rookie Free Practice

CLASSIFICATION
TEAM CAR
NEOM McLaren Formula E Team Nissan E-4ORCE 04
DS PENSKE DS E-TENSE FE23

Andretti Formula E

ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
ERT Formula E Team
MAHINDRA RACING

Envision Racing

Maserati MSG Racing

Nissan Formula E Team

Jaguar TCS Racing

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team

CAR 5 - LAP 18 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Race Director:
Scot Elkins

Series Partners:

LY A

Title Partner

AL Eb ED
el JJ

Principal Partne Techinical Partner

Julius Bar @Hankookx

Principal Partner

Al

Porsche 99X Electric
Mahindra M10Electro
Porsche 99X Electric
ERT X24

Mahindra M10Electro
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Maserati Tipo Folgore
Nissan E-4ORCE 04
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

FASTEST LAP

Nissan E-4ORCE 04

TIME
1:18.762 W
1:18.916 W
1:19.346 W
1:19.759 1
1:20.265 0
1:20.296 W
1:20.401
1:20.883
1:20.902 1
1:21.107
1:21.791

1:18.762 on Lap

Timekeeper:
Cristobal Lopera

Official Partner

Allianz @

LAP TOTAL
17 18
17 17
15 16
17 17
10 15
18 18
10 11
12 15
15 15
15 17

7 11

17

BOSCH

GAP

+0.154
+0.584
+0.997
+1.503
+1.534
+1.639
+2.121
+2.140
+2.345
+3.029

KPH
- 154.6
+0.154 154.3
+0.430 153.4
+0.413 152.6
+0.506 151.7
+0.031 151.6
+0.105 151.4
+0.482 150.5
+0.019 150.5
+0.205 150.1
+0.684 148.9
[ 350kW
154.6 Kph
szl ST
saudio
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